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
& STEEPLES: New pews, pew refinishing, 
recovering & cushions. New stained glass, 
restoration, repair & outside covers. New steeples 
& steeple  cleaning. 1.888.699.9679.
205.936.9410 www.LeedsStainedGlass.com 
LEEDS STAINED GLASS COMPANY, INC.

MISC. SERVICES
Coosa Valley Electric  Cooperative A Touchstone 
Energy  Corporation "Providing Reliable 
Consumer Service" 69220 AL Hwy 77, Talladega 
1-800-273-7210 256-362-4180 
www.coosavalleyec.com

CROWE PRO LAWN & TURF Complete Lawn 
Care Services David Crowe, Owner &  Operator, 
10 yrs exp. on the lake. (256)493-4746.

MOBILE HOME RENTALS
Coldwater- 2 & 3 Br, CHA, dep., req'd,  no pets. 
256-225-6422 or 256-454-2112

MONEY TO LEND
Columbus Finance & Tax Service. We offer small 
loans ranging from $150 to $5000! "We Love To 
Say Yes"  Margaret Williamson, Manager.  122 East 
Battle St., Talladega 256-362-3600 Denise Watts, 
Manager 104 E. 3rd St. Sylacauga 256-249-0305 
All Loans Subject To Our  Liberal Lending Policy.

Columbus Finance "We Love to Say Yes!" Loans 
$500-$5000 Get Money To: *Consolidate Bills* Pay 
Off High Rate  Title Pawn Loans, Tax  Preparations 
Or For Whatever Your Needs Are! Apply by phone 
today! 256-237-9807

PRESSURE WASHING
Pressure Washing: Boathouses, piers, decks, 
patios, driveways, sidewalks, homes, etc. No job
too big or too small. Call Tommy for a free 
estimate: 205-405-1803

UNFURNISHED APARTMENTS
$100 off your 1st  3 months rent w/ 12 mo. lease, 
w/ app. credit Saks Area- 1 & 2 BR Apts.,  we 
furnish water, garbage pu, and kitchen appl.,total 
elec., no gas.  Saks School District.   COLONIAL 
PARK  APARTMENTS  Call  (256)237-9553 
1Br-$395, 2Br-$459

AUTUMN TRACE  APARTMENTS  Sylacauga,
occasional  vacancies  NICE 1, 2 AND 3BR 
256-249-2126

Greenbrier Apts  1&2 BR Completely Furn. 
& Unfurn. Call Today 256-831-5816

Pineview Landing Apts. in Talladega  1, 2, & 3  
occasional vacancies.  Call (256) 362-3412. 
www.pineviewlanding.com

WATERFRONT PROPERTY
Logan Martin Lake-  Lincoln, Shelton Shores, 5  
minutes to I-20, 95' waterfront, tax assessment 
$60,000, sell for $45,000, call 256-236-2173
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Call To Place An Ad  Or For More Information
205-884-340  •256-299-2153  •   866-989-0873

000237567r1

MOBILE HOME RENTALS
Coldwater- 2 & 3 Br, CHA, dep., req'd,  no pets. 
256-225-6422 or 256-454-2112

Logan Martin Lake-  Lincoln, Shelton Shores, 5  
minutes to I-20, 95' waterfront, tax assessment 
$60,000, sell for $45,000, call 256-236-2173

Logan
Martin

JANUARY 2022

A Real Estate
Property Guide

for Logan Martin Lake
and Surrounding Areas
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Dental and Vision Insurance available.  EOE.

MISC. FOR SALE
CHURCH FURNITURE, STAINED GLASS  WINDOWS 
& STEEPLES: New pews, pew refinishing, 
recovering & cushions. New stained glass, 
restoration, repair & outside covers. New steeples 
& steeple  cleaning. 1.888.699.9679.
205.936.9410 www.LeedsStainedGlass.com 
LEEDS STAINED GLASS COMPANY, INC.

MISC. SERVICES
Coosa Valley Electric  Cooperative A Touchstone 
Energy  Corporation "Providing Reliable 
Consumer Service" 69220 AL Hwy 77, Talladega 
1-800-273-7210 256-362-4180 
www.coosavalleyec.com

CROWE PRO LAWN & TURF Complete Lawn 
Care Services David Crowe, Owner &  Operator, 
10 yrs exp. on the lake. (256)493-4746.

UNFURNISHED APARTMENTS
$100 off your 1st  3 months rent w/ 12 mo. lease, 
w/ app. credit Saks Area- 1 & 2 BR Apts.,  we 
furnish water, garbage pu, and kitchen appl.,total 
elec., no gas.  Saks School District.   COLONIAL 
PARK  APARTMENTS  Call  (256)237-9553 
1Br-$395, 2Br-$459

AUTUMN TRACE  APARTMENTS  Sylacauga,
occasional  vacancies  NICE 1, 2 AND 3BR 
256-249-2126

Greenbrier Apts  1&2 BR Completely Furn. 
& Unfurn. Call Today 256-831-5816

Pineview Landing Apts. in Talladega  1, 2, & 3  
occasional vacancies.  Call (256) 362-3412. 
www.pineviewlanding.com

WATERFRONT PROPERTY

L
A

K
E
S
ID

E
 M

A
R
K

E
T
P
L
A

C
E

Logan Martin Lake-  Lincoln, Shelton Shores, 5  
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
grounds for your family. MLS 1291507

4241 Highway 280, 
Harpersville, $800,000.
Approximately 8 acres 
on HWY 280. Currently 
Mobile Home Sales. Great 
visibility for your business. 
Two buildings on the 

property. 45 x 61 Office/ Storage space w/bath & Kitchen area. 35 x 73.5 Building w/bath office 
w/window unit Great storage. Road access from both sides of  the property.  MLS 1281817

Come home to your cozy log cabin in the woods on Logan 
Martin Lake !!! Approximately 2.64 acres and 423 +/- feet 
of  short line on year round water. This home offers 2474 
+/- sq ft of  Lake Living. Wrap around covered porch plus 
an open deck. Beautiful Hardwood floors. Open Kitchen 
with stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, tons 
of  cabinets and extra large pantry. Eat up bar plus dining 
area. The Great Room offers a stack stone wood burning 
fireplace. Master suite offers double sink and vanity area, 
jetted tub and separate shower with spacious closet. Two 
bedrooms and loft area upstairs. Full bath with soaking 
tub, attic storage Covered pavilion, U shaped pier at the 
waterfront. Large level lot, Beautiful View. A must to see. 
MLS 1286432.

280 BELLBROOK DRIVE, 
CROPWELL, $750,000. WOW 
!!!!! What a View..... Big Beautiful 
view of Logan Martin is all you see 
when you walk into this gorgeous 
4 bedroom 3 full bath home. Open 
�oor plan. Large kitchen with 
eat up bar, Corian countertops, 
Double convection Oven, Large 
pantry with fold out shelving, lazy 
susan, triple sink with garbage 
disposal. Great Room with gas log 
�replace. Formal dining room. �e 
Hugh Master suite is a dream. His 
& Hers separate lavatory. Jetted tub 
and shower. Large covered deck 
overlooking the lake. Large �at lot. 
Double stall boathouse with remote 
control boat winch, sundeck. 
Double car garage. All new in 2021 
roof, tankless water heater, 5 ton 
hvac, boat li� & boards on walkway 
to pier.  MLS 1301099

REDUCED

REDUCED

720 WINNERS CIRCLE, 
LINCOLN, $110,000.
Wow what a rare find. 4 
bedrooms and 2 full baths. 
Built in 2018 but never 
been lived in. Two living 
areas, Eat in space, Eat up 
bar. Fantastic large pantry. 

Master Bed/Bath is gorgeous, double sink, garden tub, separate shower. Large walk in closet. 
Three other bedrooms and a full bath. This home does not have septic tank & field lines but 
has been perked. It also needs hvac unit. New home set up but not completed.MLS 1300067

NEW
 LIS
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13 Hickory Lane, Pell City, 39,900.
4 acre wooded lot in Odenville. Located 
Hickory Ln subdivision. Restricted to 
1400+ SF site-built homes. Sorry, no 
mobile homes allowed. MLS 1301614

574 WOOD RIVER LN., 
TALLADEGA, $625,000. 

Cropwell, Coosa Valley School system. New Construction you finish 
your way!!!! Open floor plan.   4 bed    3 bath. Downstairs set up to be 
apartment. With kitchen/bed/bath & den. Vaulted 22 foot ceilings in 
main living area.  9 foot ceilings throughout rest of  the house. Approx 
2860 heat/cooled sq ft  3476 w/full basement, two car garage. In the 
basement is a bunker vault/safe room, block poured and reinforced 
with half  inch rebar ceiling floor, walls in the deepest corner of  the 
house. Sitting on 1.20 acres

51  ST  SMITH CIRCLE 
CROPWELL.  
$105,000.00. AS IS

COMIN
G SOON
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Cell: 205-965-7022    |    kimc@eraking.com

000290199R1

Kim
Cheatwood

2319 Cogswell Ave., Pell City, AL 35125

6232 Rainbow Row
Pell City, AL 35128

6 BR, 5 BA
MLS #1291507

$859,900

0 Stemley Bridge Rd.
 Talladega, AL 35160

4.4 Acres
MLS #1283670

$159,000

ACREAGE!

0 Highway 77
 Lincoln, AL 35096

14 Acres
MLS #881962

$98,000

ACREAGE!

114 Lockridge Ln.
Riverside, AL 35135

3 BR, 2 BA
MLS #1289441

$375,000

Hwy. 77
Lincoln, AL 35096

11.5 Acres
MLS #1292523

$500,000

WATERFRONT!

633 Magnolia St.
Lincoln, AL 35096

6 BR, 4.5 BA
MLS #1293218

$425,000

644 Seminole Trl.
Pell City, AL 35125

6 BR, 4 BA
MLS #1272410
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